	FORM No. 851-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CO	NTPACE		
	58726	MALT by Vendee-Buyer.		
	KNOW ALL MEN	ASSIGNMENT OF C	STEVENS NESS LAW PUR	
	has sold and essis	HESE PRESENTS. That	he undersigned, for the consideration here, sign and set over unto RICHARD A.	PORTLAND, OR. \$7204
	assigned and hereby	does grant, bess	he undersigned, for the consideration	_3485⊕
		, Sargain, sell, as	ign and set over unto Dra	inafter stated,
	assions at		RICHARD A.	CAMACHO
	Mon	and t	t certain contract for the sale of real e	
20		and interest in and to the	t Certain his t	
	As seller andRoger E. Havens as buyer, which contract is recorded in in 500000000000000000000000000000000	between Daniel Bail	entry contract for the sale of real of	cessors and
4	as buver with a	nd Patricia		state dated
~	in Sook which contract is recorded in	the Doc the	s. husband and with	
	ton No. 83125 and further at	at page 6801	ecords of	
	and of the as of the	LEGARD by inst	thomas analamath	
	t the vendee's interest in the road	and warrants	recept, or as the the instrument/microfil description of the real estate description of the real estate of	m/recen-
fu	inther, upon compliant than \$.13,978	described in said contract	a post 199 in '10' instrument/microfil and to the real state described therein; Wh e above named that the undersigned is the f sale and that the unpaid balance of the p ontract, the undersigned directs that com- ee,	esson
or	said real estate be made and days	ee with the tor	sale and that the unpaid balance is the	e under-
©#	said real estate be made and delivered The true and actual consideration p	to the order of said assid	ontract, the underside	ourchase
Com	sideration findia	aid for this transfer, state	ee. directs that con	ryon;
	In constant	-Offier Dron	dollars is a	
mati	in and include the plural the	understand in	978.70.	
Indiv	iduals and/or corporation, assumed a	he shall include the form	ext so requires in	whole -
corpo	IN WITNESS WHEREOF	in mining to make the p	e and the neuter and that generally all generally all generally to che or solutions hereof apply equally to che or seunto set his hand; if the undersigned borate seal to be affixed hereunto by its of the or set here of the	en to
cers d	luly authorized thereas	dersigned assignor t	the nereof apply equally to one or	ram-
DATE	D	s board of and its cor	eunto set his hand: if at	nore .
THIS I	NSTRUMENT De 19	P6	affixed hereunto here	is a
DESCR	IBED IN THAT BE MADE ANTEE		RE HALLAND	offi-
PLANNI	CULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE T IBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR ING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV	ROPERTY SHOULD	lavens	
STATE O	WITH THE APPROPRIATE OF THE P ING DEPARTMENT A BUYER ING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV	COUNTY Patricia A ED USES.	· Havens Dauen	
Cali County	DF DINGROOM I OTHER OF SAN BERNARDIND SS. UARU 15 19.86		******	
JAN	VARY 15, 19,86.	STATE OF OREGON,	County of	
Roger	E How appeared the above	Personally	, 19	
PROVEG	to be the onles subscribe	s each for himself	d) as and and	
	SOOS CRIDE	4	and, ald say that it a duly succes	1
OFFICIAL SEAL	And acknowledged the foregoing instru- T.N.E.R. voluntary act and deed. Belorg me:		Secrata - Idiler is at	
COFFICIAL SEAL	Retorg me: Kathy Wyath Natary Public or any wath My commission expires Ornia	or said corporation	the forest	
	Natery But Wyatt	them acknowledged said	the foregoing instrument is the corporation, t said instrument was signed and sealed in be- authority of its board of directors; and each of istrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	
ULTY .	My commission Carl Ornic		to be its volunteers; and each of	
Strike whichever	word not applicable. Note the sentence between the sy e recorded, preferably in the Deed Records. & PATRICIA A. HAVENS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission	and deed.	
-, it should be	Word not applicable. NOTE The sentence between the sy e recorded, preferably in the Deed Records.	mbel o	(OFFICIAL SEAL)	
ROGER			(If executed by a corporation, offix corporation,	
	& PATRICIA A. HAVENS		ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of	
RICHARD A. 719 Apacha	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	S7	ATE OF OREGON,	
719 Apache Riversida	S. BIACHO			
di biue,	CA ODEOR	Was Was	real and the Within in	
er recording return to	GRANIEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	of 10.		
- MIAIN TI	TLE COMPANY	SPACE RESERVED in b	o'clock A. M. and	
		RECORDER'S USE DANS	wok/reel/volume No	
a change is requested	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP d all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.			
ANTEE	summents shall be sent to the following address			
			y affixed.	4
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Eyelyr	Biehn, County Clerk	
		By	He TITLE TITLE	
		Fee: \$5.00	Deputy	

1